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Technical data

Material (Housing/tank)
Capacity

Weight

Pump/flowrate

No. of tanks

Width

Depth

Height

Attributes

PRODUCT No. 7297
UNI Tank pump station — 4500 |

Galvanized steel/HDPE
4500 |

480 kg

230V / 50l/min

3x

2010 mm

2370 mm

2020 mm

- The housing of the tank is made of galvanized steel sheet.

- Theinner tank is made of seamless high density polyethylene (HDPE).

- The sets of stations are supplied with a connection set.

- The housing serves as a catching basin.

- The sets of stations are certified for use in hand-held warehouses or buildings.

- Equipped with a 230 V electric pump with a flow rate of 50 |/min, a dispensing hose (4 m), an automatic dispenser, a
holder, a digital flowmeter, and a filling opening for filling the tank.

Product purpouse

- Designed for pumping of diesel oil.

Additions

- Ability to create a storage capacity of up to 4500 | by assembling the tanks into set.
- Option to deliver a single 1500 liter container or a complete set of two or three tanks.
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